S Sylius

Client

Romain Bourcier

3 impasse de I'Etang
ROCHE-BLANCHE (44522)
FRANCE 44522

n° Nom

1 Galet hawai

2 Galet hawai

3 DPD Predict (livraison a domicile)

Délivré le: 2025-05-05 19:21:41

Vendeur

Ma Pépiniere

134 Rue Francois de Sourdis
Bordeaux

FR47930222575

FRANCE 33000

Note de crédit #2025/05/000000021

Quantité

4

4

Prix unique net Prix net TVA (%) TVA
8.32 33.28 20% 6.68
8.33 33.32 20% 6.64

8.75 8.75 20% 1.75

Net total:
Tax total:
Total:
TVA (%)

20%

Prix TTC

39.96

39.96

10.50

75.35

15.07

90.42

TVA

15.07

Devise

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

Devise

EUR
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